amgsystems.com
AMG260M SERIES
INDUSTRIAL MINI MEDIA
CONVERTER WITH OPTIONAL
30/60/90W POE OR PD
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: usasales@amgsystems.com
OVERVIEW FEATURES

Fibre 10Gb
Le
ge
nd
Physical Data Separation
AMG250
1G-1S
AMG510
PoE 90W
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: usasales@amgsystems.com
D33639-08
Recommended PSUs.
Non-PoE Models
AMGPSU-W12-P25	 Plug Top Mounting Lite Industrial Grade PSU, 0 to +70°C, 12VDC, 25W, NDAA Compliant, UK/EU/US Plug Heads Included
AMGPSU-I12-P24A	 DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W, NDAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-T12-P15	 DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 12VDC, 15W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
PoE Models
AMGPSU-I48-P60A	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 43-55VDC, 60W, NDAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-T48-P60	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 41-55VDC, 60W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-I48-P120A	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 120W, NDAA Compliant*^
AMGPSU-I48-P145	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 145W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
* Also available in kit form including mains line cord, DC cable and DIN rail. Order with -K at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120A-K).
^ Also available with no exposed mains terminals and direct IEC input kit. Order with -IEC at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120A-IEC).